

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WP No. 2078 of 2013
Rice Millers Assn and ors v. Union of India and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr S. A. Mohta, Adv for petitioner
Mr S. K. Mishra, ASGI for respdt no.1
Mr Samudra, Adv for respdts 2 to 5
Mr N. Khubalkar, AGP for respdt no.6

**CORAM : B.P.DHARMADHIKARI
& S. B. SHUKRE, JJ**

DATED : 17th June 2013

Put up on 15.7.2013 at the request of
learned counsel for respondents no. 2 to 5.

JUDGE

JUDGE

joshi