

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 2078/2013

Rice Millers Association, Dist. Gondia and Ors. .vs. Union of India, through
its Secretary and Others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. Shukla, Advocate for petitioners.
Mrs.Chandurkar, Standing Counsel for respondent nos.1 &
9.
Mr. Gordey, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Samudra,
Advocate for respondent nos. 2 to 5.
Mr. Samarth, Senior Advocate for respondent no.7.
Mr. Meghe, Advocate for respondent no.8.

CORAM : V. M. DESHPANDE AND

S. M. MODAK, JJ.

DATED : FEBRUARY, 20, 2020

Put up this mater for final hearing as per its
seniority.

JUDGE

JUDGE